

The Society of American Military Engineers Omaha Post Professional Development Hours Certificate April 2024 Monthly Membership Meeting

Participant Name:
Participant Signature:
Date: Tuesday, April 9, 2024
Location: In-person and Virtual Meeting, In-person meeting at: Filed Club of Omaha, 3615 Woolworth Avenue, Omaha, NE
Educational Program:

"Future Proofing Facilities"

Eric Lotz National Federal Business Manager Siemens

Mr. Lotz provided a broad perspective on the subject, and how attendees may be able to engage at different levels.

Total PDH Available - 1.0

Ryan Watzke, LEED AP President SAME Omaha Post John I. Remus, II, P.E. Chair of Education and Professional Development

The Omaha Post verifies the content of the program. Each attendee is responsible for applying to the appropriate licensing organization for his/her individual PDH credits. The Omaha Post cannot guarantee that all licensing organizations will accept the above PDH credits.